
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Term Dates: Academic Year September 2023 – August 2024 

 

 

 Open on the morning of: Close at the end of school on: 
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 Tuesday 5th September 2023 

Monday 30th October 2023 

Thursday 19th October 2023 

Tuesday 19th December 2023 
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 Thursday 4th January 2024 

Monday 19th February 2024 

Thursday 8th February 2024 

Thursday 28th March 2024 
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 Monday 15th April 2024 

Tuesday 4th June 2024 

Friday 24th May 2024 

Tuesday 23rd July 2024 

T
ra

in
in

g
 

D
a

y
s
 

2
0

2
3

/
2

0
2

4
 

 

 
Friday 1st September 2023 

Monday 4th September 2023 
Friday 20th October 2023 
Friday 9th February 2024 
Monday 3rd June 2024 

 
 

 


